AUTHORIZED MICHELIN DEALERS - STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA

TIRE CONTRACT# 4400001935

DEALER NAME - COMMERCIAL

SNIDER TIRE, INC.

LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY STORES,
WINGFOOT TRUCK CARE CENTER

SNIDER TIRE, INC.

AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.
MILLER BROS. GIANT TIRE SERVICE, INC.
SNIDER TIRE, INC.

INTERSTAR NORTH AMERICA, INC.

R & | REPAIR SHOP INC.

AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.
SNIDER TIRE, INC.

SNIDER TIRE, INC.

TCI #384

COLUMBIA TRAVEL CENTER

MILLER BROS. GIANT TIRE SERVICE, INC.
TIRE TOWN OF CONWAY

INTERSTAR NORTH AMERICA, INC.

LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY STORES,
MILLER BROS. GIANT TIRE SERVICE, INC.
LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY STORES,
SNIDER TIRE, INC.

AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

BEST ONE TIRE & SERVICE

JONES & SONS ENTERPRISES, INC.

S & S FIRESTONE, INC.

LOVE'S TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY STORES
INTERSTAR NORTH AMERICA, INC.

SNIDER TIRE, INC.

TCI #382

SNIDER TIRE, INC.

AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

S & S FIRESTONE, INC.

NORTHGATE TIRE AND MUFFLER, INC.

ADDRESS

1806 Carmichael Court
116 Priester Rd.

2052 Homestead Rd.
3360 Business Cir Suite 200
7360 E Spartan Blvd
3355 Business Circle
900 Atanda Avenue
2326 CHARLESTON HWY
2695 Kee Moore Dr
917 Rosewood Drive
501 Clemson Rd.

1010 Idlewild Blvd.
6407 Fairfield Road
7400 Wilson Blvd

3019 Charleston Hwy
3410 Highway, 544 Overpass
2348 KENTYRE RD
1911 Highway 34 West
496 Robin Lake Road
4238 Old Dobbins Rd.
1915 N. Cashua Dr
1611 Otis Way

1801 E Palmetto St
161 W. Mclver Road
2959 Black Creek Road
135 Sutton Ridge Lane
223 NASH MILL RD
5806 Augusta Road
149 Metro Court

181 Judge Street

712 N Main Street
3765 Hwy 17 ByPass
3414 Macklen Road

Ty

Augusta
Blacksburg
Bowman
Charleston
Charleston
North Charleston
Charlotte
CAYCE
Chester
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
West Columbia
Conway
DILLON
Dillon
Duncan
Fairplay
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
FORT MILL
FOUNTAIN INN
Greenville
Greer
Harleyville
Mauldin
Murrells Inlet
Myrtle Beach

STATE

GA
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
NC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

UPDATED 5/19/2014
ZIP  PHONE

30906  (706) 771-9657
29702  (864) 839-1543
29018  (803) 829-2657
29418  (843)207-1729
29418  (843) 552-6900
29418  (843) 760-2313
28206  (704) 373-2910
29033  (866) 420-3352
29706  (803) 789-5635
29201  (803) 252-5503
29229  (803) 744-1955
29201  (803)799-0106
29203  (803) 691-1149
29203  (803) 786-7680
29172  (803) 796-8880
29526  (843) 347-8473
29536  (866) 420-3352
29536 (843) 774-2255
29334  (864) 303-9904
29643  (864) 287-5589
29501  (843) 661-7171
29501  (843) 665-4250
29506  (843) 662-0334
29501  (877) 734-0026
29506  (843) 662-0334
29708  (803) 802-7130
29644  (866) 420-3352
29605  (864)277-7877
29650  (864) 879-9946
29448  (864) 462-7400
29662  (864)297-8870
29576  (843)651-6151
29577  (843)293-4949



TIRE TOWN OF MYRTLE BEACH, INC.
LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY STORES,
INTERSTAR NORTH AMERICA, INC.

BEST ONE TIRE & SERVICE

SNIDER TIRE, INC.

INTERSTAR NORTH AMERICA, INC.

LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY STORES,
SNIDER TIRE, INC.

INTERSTAR NORTH AMERICA, INC.
WINGFOOT TRUCK CARE CENTER
INTERSTAR NORTH AMERICA, INC.
INTERSTAR NORTH AMERICA, INC.

SNIDER TIRE, INC.

INTERSTAR NORTH AMERICA, INC.
INTERSTAR NORTH AMERICA, INC.

DEALER NAME - RETAIL

Tire Kingdom, Inc.

Jack Rogers Tire Inc

Tyler Tire Inc

Tyler Tire Inc

G & M Tire & Alignment, Inc.
Mac's Tire

Snider Tire, Inc.

Aynor Tire Mart
Matheny's Tire Service
Tire Kingdom, Inc.

All Pro Tire & Lube

Tire Kingdom, Inc.
Pope Davis Tire Co. Inc.
Parr 3 Automotive Inc.
Lake Murray Tire & Automotive
Hay Tire Company Inc
Tire Kingdom, Inc.
Snider Tire, Inc.
Creative Plus

Bishop Tires, Inc.
Clinton Tire Service Inc.
Killians Service Center
Pope-Davis Tire Co Inc

306 N. Kings Hwy.

36 Dusty Rd.

410 JACKSON RD

7249 Peppermill PKWY
3360 BUSINESS CIRCLE
780 LAKE EDISTO RD
3205 Five Chop Rd.
1107 Easley Hwy

1851 EASLEY HWY

112 FRONTAGE RD
9484 CHARLESTON HWY

Myrtle Beach
Newberry
NORTH AUGUSTA
North Charleston
North Charleston
ORANGEBURG
Orangeburg
Pelzer

PELZER
Piedmont

SAINT GEORGE

C/O THOMAS AUTO & TOWING | SANTEE

540 Locust Grove Road
2215 CALE YARBOROUGH HWY
11109 AUGUSTA WAY

D/B/A
Tire Kingdom

Tyler Tire and Auto

Tyler Tire and Auto
Westar Tire & Alignment

Tire Kingdom
All Pro Tire & Lube
Tire Kingdom

Tire Kingdom

Tires Plus

Spartanburg
TIMMONSVILLE
WALTERBORO

ADDRESS

2300 Whiskey Rd
1724 Richland Ave E
1518 Whiskey Rd
1019 Richland Ave
715 N Murray Ave
512 S Murray Ave
1806 Carmichael Court
605 Elm St

2090 Main Hwy

118 Parris Island Gtwy

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

CITY
Aiken
Aiken
Aiken
Aiken
Anderson
Anderson
Augusta
Aynor
Bamberg
Beaufort

10 Kitties Landing Business F Bluffton

1176 Fording Island Rd
421 McNulty St

1930 Boiling Springs Rd
258 Columbia Ave

444 Savannah Hwy
1905 Savannah Hwy
900 Atanda Avenue
1100 Chesterfield Hwy
1100 S Broad

614 Musgrove St

810 Bethel St

1531 Taylor St

Bluffton
Blythewood
Boiling Springs
Chapin
Charleston
Charleston
Charlotte
Cheraw
Clinton
Clinton
Clover
Columbia

29577
29108
29841
29418
29418
29118
29115
29669
29669
29673
29477
29142
29303
29161
29488

ST
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
GA
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
NC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC

(843) 448-7035
(803) 321-1125
(866) 420-3352
(843) 225-6638
(843) 207-1730
(866) 420-3352
(803) 534-1663
(864) 947-1919
(866) 420-3352
(864) 845-4700
(866) 420-3352
(803) 534-9025
(800) 297-6515
(866) 420-3352
(866) 420-3352

2P
29803-7919
29801-4791
29803-5312
29801-3223
29625-4315
29624-1521
30906

29511-3002
29003-1082
29906-4246
29910

29910-8625
29016-8926
29316-5125
29036-9421
29407-7208
29407-2200
28206

29520-7012
29325

29325-1725
29710-1600
29201-2918



Tire Kingdom, Inc.
Pope-Davis Tire Co Inc

Tire Kingdom, Inc.

Tire Kingdom, Inc.
Pope-Davis Tire Co Inc

Tire Kingdom, Inc.

PHOENIX OF HOLLY HILL, INC
Black's Tire Service

Tire Town of Myrtle Beach, Inc.
Black's Tire Service

Sims Tire & Muffler

Bert's Automotive, Inc.
Steves Tire & Service Center
Gwinns Tire & Alignment
Black's Tire Service

Black's Tire Service

Black's Tire Service

Black's Tire Service

A Lube Will Do

Vic's Tire & Auto Service Inc.
Terminal Tire

Tires Inc Of Berea

Tire Kingdom, Inc.

Cobb Tire And Services Inc
Warrens Tires On Wheels
Bobby Taylor Tires Inc

Cobb Tire And Services Inc
Tire Kingdom, Inc.

Tire Kingdom, Inc.

Strategic Tire Solutions LLC
Buchanan & Sons & Auto
Fisher Garage

W.N. Watson Tire & Auto Motive West, Inc.

Mason & Sons Enterprises, Inc.

Pro Tire

M & M Tire Company, Inc.
McLaughlin Tire & Auto

Graydon Tire & Automotive Of Greer
Barefoot Tire,LLC

Island Tire

Tire Kingdom

Tire Kingdom
Tire Kingdom

Tire Kingdom
Frank's Discount Tire

Tire Town of Conway

Tire Kingdom

Tire Kingdom
Tire Kingdom

W.N. Watson Tire & Auto

Big Mac's Tire Store

Complete Tire and Auto

7201 Two Notch Rd Ste 900
631 S Assembly St

640 Saint Andrews Rd
7422 Garners Ferry Rd
4513 Hard Scrabble Rd
183 Harbison Blvd

4430 Hard Scrabble Rd
1501 3rd Ave

3410 Highway 544 Opas
208 N Macarthur Ave

125 Gap Creek Rd

331 Tucapau Rd

109 Peachtree St

435 Gentry Memorial Hwy
2299 S Irby St

620 N Coit St

2610 W Palmetto St

1705 E Palmetto St

1006 Fort Mill Hwy

120 E Frederick St

1924 Highmarket St

101 Farrs Bridge Rd

6141 White Horse Rd
2101 Wade Hampton Blvd
107 Webb Rd

2751 Wade Hampton Blvd
301 University Rdg

108 Chalmers Rd

1503 Woodruff Rd

25 Woods Lake Rd Ste 321
401 Poinsett Hwy

639 Congaree Rd

311 E Washington St

215 College St

15 E Stone Ave

808 Montague Ave

127 Hampton Ave

1522 S Highway 14

1635 S 5th St

271 William Hilton Pkwy

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Conway
Conway
Dillon
Duncan
Duncan
Easley
Easley
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Fort Mill
Gaffney
Georgetown
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greer
Hartsville
Hilton Head Island

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC

29223-7583
29201-4554
29210-5134
29209-2601
29229-8561
29212-2215
29229-9438
29526-5013
29526-8487
29536-3423
29334-9100
29334-9223
29640-3821
29640-1102
29505-3424
29501-2822
29501-5928
29506-3548
29707-7503
29340-2424
29440-2648
29617-1903
29611-3832
29615-1038
29607-3528
29615-1151
29601-3636
29605-1351
29607-5743
29607-2762
29609-4424
29607-3517
29601-2837
29601-2012
29609-5619
29649-1442
29646-2237
29650-4620
29550-5754
29926-2410



Inman Tire Service, Inc.
Pope-Davis Tire Co Inc

Forrest Tire Service Inc.
C&CColnc

Cody Tire Company

Superior Auto

Phoenix of Hilly Hill, Inc.

Tire Kingdom, Inc.

Tire Kingdom, Inc.

Randy's Tire and Lube

Marietta Tire Shop, Inc.

Country Life Management, Inc.
HRM Holding LLC

Tire Kingdom, Inc.

Gerald's Tire #4

Hay Tire Co., Inc.

Monro Muffler Brake

Tire Kingdom, Inc.

Northgate Tire & Muffler Inc
Discount Tire Center Inc

Tire Town Of Myrtle Beach
Mason Tire and Auto Service Inc
Black's Tire Service

Williams Tire

Tire Kingdom, Inc.

Hill Tire Center # 6

Tire Kingdom, Inc.

American Tire & Service Company
Mason Tire and Auto Service Inc
Black's Tire Service

PHOENIX OF HOLLY HILL, INC
Pacolet Tire & Farm Supply
Mason Tire and Auto Service Inc
Bill's Tire Center

Allgoods Inc.

Welborn's Pendleton Tire Co., Inc.
Tire Kingdom, Inc.

Tire Kingdom, Inc.

B & B Tire & Wheel

Southern Star Tire

Forrest Tire Service

Frank's Discount Tire
Tire Kingdom
Merchant's

Country Life Tires and Service

Auto Care Express
Tire Kingdom
Gerald's Tire

Treadquarters
Merchant's

Williams Tire & Auto
Tire Kingdom

Tire Kingdom

American Tire & Service

Frank's Discount Tire

Pendleton Tire Co.

Tire Kingdom
Tire Kingdom

11841 Asheville Hwy
1155 Lake Murray Blvd
1822 Sc Highway 191
4139 Fork Hill Rd
816 S Main St

102 Hillcrest Dr

5480 Augusta Rd
5450 Sunset Blvd
4295 Pine Dr

744 Dewitt Dr

3251 Geer Hwy

320 W Butler Rd
1800 N Highway 17
1820 N Highway 17
1635 N Highway 17
606 Johnnie Dodds Blvd
1723 N Highway 17
3419 S Highway 17
3414 Macklen Rd
1117 3rd Ave S

306 N Kings Hwy

1921 Mister Joe White Ave

1280 3rd Ave S

3995 Dorchester Rd
1283 Knox Ave

7120 Rivers Ave

8421 Dorchester Rd
7751 Dorchester Rd
1201 Highway 17 S
2415 Highway 17 S
217 John C Calhoun Dr
7111 S Pine St

9571 Ocean Hwy

240 Highway 20 S
6914 Liberty Hwy

906 S Mechanic St
1383 Old Springdale Rd
1741 Heckle Blvd

737 Riverview Rd

445 By Pass 123

Inman

Irmo

Johnston
Kershaw
Lancaster
Laurens
Lexington
Lexington

Little River
Lugoff

Marietta
Mauldin

Mount Pleasant
Mount Pleasant
Mount Pleasant
Mt Pleasant

Mt Pleasant
Murrells Inlet
Myrtle Beach
Myrtle Beach
Myrtle Beach
Myrtle Beach
Myrtle Beach

N Charleston
North Augusta
North Charleston
North Charleston
North Charleston

North Myrtle Beach
North Myrtle Beach

Orangeburg
Pacolet
Pawleys Island
Pelzer
Pendleton
Pendleton
Rock Hill

Rock Hill

Rock Hill
Seneca

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

29349-1807
29063-2827
29832-2640
29067-8653
29720-3603
29360-2340
29072-3824
29072-9261
29566-6075
29078-9069
29661-9677
29662-2538
29464-3309
29464-3333
29464-3338
29464-3013
29464-3769
29576-7637
29588-6303
29577-5542
29577-3945
29577-5652
29577-5538
29405-7560
29841-4048
29406-4609
29420-7307
29418-3101
29582-3706
29582-4343
29115-7476
29372-3121
29585-7156
29669-9405
29670-9313
29670-1815
29730-6573
29732-1878
29730-2742
29678-0842



Tire Kingdom, Inc.

Bolton-James Wheel Alignment Inc
Hill Tire Center #4

Southern Tire of Summerville, LLC
Mason Tire & Auto Service
Tri-state Tire Co

Tire Centers Inc, LLC

Bryant & Lell Tire Center

Tire & Auto Service Center, Inc.
Hill Tire & Auto Center Inc.

Havird Tire Co.

Blacks Tire Inc

Tire Kingdom

Tire Center Inc

26 Ray E Talley Ct Simpsonville
1491 Union St Spartanburg
1715 Old Trolley Rd Summerville
427 Old Trolley Rd Summerville
750 Highway 17 N Surfside Beach
3133 Wade Hampton Blvd  Taylors

50 Saint Mark Rd Taylors

35 S Main St Travelers Rest
739 N Duncan By Pass Of UN Union

506 Robertson Blvd Walterboro
1650 Airport Blvd West Columbia
1415 E Main St Westminster

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

29680-7505
29302-4128
29485-8276
29485-5688
29575-6023
29687-2801
29687-5233
29690-1830
29379

29488-2788
29169-5016
29693-2117



